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Article 6
Equity

Department of Employment and Economic Development
Small Business Support Grants

Competitive Grants to Promote Education, Economic Self Sufficiency,

and Job Development

YWCA Career Development Programs

EMERGE Community Development Grants

Minnesota Initiative Program Grants (Expand Existing Program)

Business Development and Assistance Services-MEDA

Minneapolis Foundation-North At Work Grant

Metro Transit Technician Training Program

Career Connections Pathways-Hennepin County

Women and High Wage, High Demand, Nontraditional Jobs Grant Program
Grants to Address Economic Disparities in SE Asian Communities
Pathway to Prosperity Program

Grant to Address Economic Disparities in Latino Community-CLUES

Grant to Address Somali Youth and Community Resiliency

Grant to Address Educational Disparities in American Indian Communities
White Earth Nation Integrated Business Development System

Emerging Entrepreneurs Fund

Youth At Work Grant Program

Capacity Building Grants Program

Total DEED

Department of Corrections
Job Skills Training for Released Felons

Minnesota Management and Budget
Grant Administration

Department of Administration
Accounting and Procurement Software

Department of Education
Teacher Residency Programs
Adult Basic Education
Teacher Workforce Programs
GED Fee Assistance

Total MDE

Department of Human Services
SNAP Employment and Training

Department of Agriculture
Good Food Access Program

Minnesota Housing Finance Agency
Expansion of Family Stabilization Plan Program

Downpayment Closing Cost Assistance
Homeownership Capacity Training
Landlord Guarantee Fund Pilot

Total MHFA

Total All Agencies

Dennis Albrecht, Senate Fiscal Analyst, 651-296-3817

2016 Session

Dollars in

Thousands

2017

1,420
5,550

2,100
4,250
2,500
5,050
1,500

407
4,800
1,500
4,000
5,100
1,500
2,000

880
1,000
6,000
8,000
3,000

60,557

350

3,615

2,500

1,500
3,200
5,500

120

10,320

4,408

5,000

500
3,000
500
250
4,250

91,000
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